
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931025586 5PSSDB 19.11 4.95 94.59

1931025615P6 - (323-4046) CITY OF ROSENBERG 892 5PSSDB 19.06 4.20 80.05

1931025644P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 19.06 4.20 80.05

1931025672P6 - (323-3571) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 1 10PSSDA 19.04 4.95 94.25

1931025703P6 - (323-3571) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 1 10PSSDA 19.06 4.95 94.35

1931025810P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.08 4.20 80.14

1931025838P6 - (323-3759) CNP Athenea Substation 10PSSDA 19.09 8.00 152.72

1931025878P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 19.03 4.55 86.59

1931025900P6 - (323-3875) Brookwater Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.09 4.95 94.50

1931025931P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 19.07 4.55 86.77

1931025980P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 10PSSDA 18.79 4.55 85.49

1931026003P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 18.77 4.55 85.40

1931026029P6 - (323-3571) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 1 10PSSDA 18.79 4.95 93.01

1931026142P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 19.09 5.15 98.31

1931026174P6 - (323-4046) CITY OF ROSENBERG 892 5PSSDB 19.06 4.20 80.05

1931026228P6 - (323-3875) Brookwater Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.02 4.95 94.15

1931026257P6 - (323-3483) AUGUST TRALS SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.07 4.40 83.91

1931026280P6 - (323-4046) CITY OF ROSENBERG 892 5PSSDB 19.03 4.20 79.93

1931026305P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 10PSSDA 19.04 4.55 86.63

1931026329P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 19.05 5.15 98.11

1931026360P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 19.10 5.15 98.36

1931026397P6 - (323-4046) CITY OF ROSENBERG 892 5PSSDB 19.11 4.20 80.26

1931026417P6 - (323-1183) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 19.15 5.45 104.37

1931026454P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.09 4.20 80.18

1931026478P6 - (323-3875) Brookwater Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.09 4.95 94.50

1931026511P6 - (323-4138) Milo Farms Sec 2 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.07 5.15 98.21

1931026546 10PSSDA 19.10 5.15 98.36

2483.24

5% -124.16

SUBTOTAL 2359.08

-$367.40

TOTAL $1991.68

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/30/2025

Jose Zayas R006204

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3875) Brookwater Sec 1 WSD

P6 - (323-4137) Milo Farms Sec 3 WSDP

Fuel


	10-23-2025 TO 10-29-2025



